
Week 

Beginning

Uni 

Week

School 

Week
M Tu W Th F M Tu W Th F M Tu W Th F M Tu W Th F

Mon 19 Jan 0 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23

Mon 26 Jan 1 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30

Mon 02 Feb 2 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6

Mon 09 Feb 3 9 10 11 12 13 9 10 11 12 13 9 10 11 12 13 9 10 11 12 13

Mon 16 Feb 4 16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20

Mon 23 Feb 1 5 23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27

Mon 02 Mar 2 6 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6

Mon 09 Mar 3 7 9 10 11 12 13 9 10 11 12 13 9 10 11 12 13 9 10 11 12 13

Mon 16 Mar E 8 16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20

Mon 23 Mar 4 9 23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27

Mon 30 Mar 5 10 30 31 1 2 3 30 31 1 2 3 30 31 1 2 3 30 31 1 2 3

Mon 06 Apr 6 11 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10

Mon 13 Apr E Holidays 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17

Mon 20 Apr Break Holidays 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 24 25 20 21 22 23 24

Mon 27 Apr Break 1 27 28 29 30 1 27 28 29 30 1 27 28 29 30 1 27 28 29 30 1

Mon 04 May 7 2 4 5 6 7 8 4 5 6 7 8 4 5 6 7 8 4 5 6 7 8

Mon 11 May 8 3 11 12 13 14 15 11 12 13 14 15 11 12 13 14 15 11 12 13 14 15

Mon 18 May 9 4 18 19 20 21 22 18 19 20 21 22 18 19 20 21 22 18 19 20 21 22

Mon 25 May 10 5 25 26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29

Mon 01 Jun E 6 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

Mon 08 Jun X 7 8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 11 12

Mon 15 Jun X 8 15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19

Mon 22 Jun 9 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26

Mon 29 Jun 10 29 30 1 2 3 29 30 1 2 3 29 30 1 2 3 29 30 1 2 3

Mon 06 Jul Break Holidays 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10

Mon 13 Jul Break Holidays 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17

Mon 20 Jul 1 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24

Mon 27 Jul 2 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 31

Mon 03 Aug 1 3 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7

Mon 10 Aug 2 4 10 11 12 13 14 10 11 12 13 14 10 11 12 13 14 10 11 12 13 14

Mon 17 Aug 3 5 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21

Mon 24 Aug E 6 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28

Mon 31 Aug 4 7 31 1 2 3 4 31 1 2 3 4 31 1 2 3 4 31 1 2 3 4

Mon 07 Sep 5 8 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11

Mon 14 Sep 6 9 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18

Mon 21 Sep E 10 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25

Mon 28 Sep Break Holidays 28 29 30 1 2 28 29 30 1 2 28 29 30 1 2 28 29 30 1 2

Mon 05 Oct Break Holidays 5 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9

Mon 12 Oct 7 1 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16

Mon 19 Oct 8 2 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23

Mon 26 Oct 9 3 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30

Mon 02 Nov 10 4 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6

Mon 09 Nov E 5 9 10 11 12 13 9 10 11 12 13 9 10 11 12 13 9 10 11 12 13

Mon 16 Nov X 6 16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20

Mon 23 Nov X 7 23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27

Mon 30 Nov 8 30 1 2 3 4 30 1 2 3 4 30 1 2 3 4 30 1 2 3 4

Mon 07 Dec 9 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11
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EDUC6902AU Code

Legacy Code

EDUC6060 

(EDUC5294)

EDUC5904 

(EDUC5271)

EDUC6906

(EDUC7090)

Public Holidays Placement Blocks Out of Phase Placement Blocks Negotiable Lead in Days

First Year

Prof Experience 1: 

Planning, Teaching Assessing and 

Managing the Classroom 

Master of Teaching 

(Secondary)  

(UoA)

Master of Teaching (Secondary)  

(UniSA)

Reflexive Practices and Professional 

Experience 1

Reflexive Practice and Professional 

Experience 2: 

Inquiry into Practice

Prof Experience III & Assess for 

Graduate Teaching 

First Year Second Year

Master of Teaching 

(Secondary) 

(Adelaide University)

2026 Professional Experience Placement Calendar - Secondary
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Second Year

Postgraduate Programs - Master of Teaching
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